IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS COUNTY DEPARTMENT - PROBATE DIVISION

Case No.

Estate of

Calendar

PROBATE DIVISION COVER SHEET

A Probate Division Cover Sheet shall be filed with the initial petition in all actions filed in the Probate Division. The
information contained herein is for clerical purposes only. Please check the box in front of the appropriate category which

best characterizes your action being filed.

Guardianship for Disabled Person

0001
0002
0003
0019

[ Person

[ Estate

[ Estate and Person
[ Elder Abuse

Probate of Decedent’s Estate - Intestate

0004
0005
0014
0006
0018
0018

Other

0016

Attorney Number

Name

O Supervised Administration

] Independent Administration

] Summary Administration

[ Letters of Administration to Collect

[] Miscellaneous Probate Action (Decedent)
[ Proof of Heirship (Decedent)

[ Sell or Transfer Structured Settlement
(Out of Scope in the eFiling)

Firm Name

Attorneys for
Address

City/State/Zip
Telephone

Email

Guardianship for Minor

0011
0012
0013

|:| Person
|:| Estate
[ Estate and Person

Probate of Decedent’s Estate - Will

0007
0008
0015
0009
0010

O Supervised Executor

O Independent Executor

O Summary Executor

(] Will Annexed - Supervised Administration
(] Will Annexed - Independent Administration
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