IN	THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS COUNT	ΓΥ DEPARTME	NT – PROBATE DIVISION	
Case No		Calend	dar	
Estate o	of			
PROBATE DIVISION COVER SHEET				
informa		-	tition in all actions filed in the Probate Division. The ck the box in front of the appropriate category which	
Guardianship for Disabled Person		Guardianship for Minor		
0001	Person	0011	Person	
0002	Estate	0012	Estate	
0003	Estate and Person	0013	Estate and Person	
0019	Elder Abuse			
Probate of Decedent's Estate - Intestate		Probate of Decedent's Estate - Will		
0004	Supervised Administration	0007	Supervised Executor	
0005	Independent Administration	8000	Independent Executor	
0014	Summary Administration	0015	Summary Executor	
0006	Letters of Administration to Collect	0009	Will Annexed - Supervised Administration	
0018	Miscellaneous Probate Action (Decedent)	0010	Will Annexed - Independent Administration	
0018	Proof of Heirship (Decedent)			
Other				
0016	Sell or Transfer Structured Settlement (Out of Scope in the eFiling)			
Attorney	y Number			
Name _				
	nme			
	ys for			
Address				
City/Sta	te/Zip			
Telepho	ne			
Email _				